

First Voice +AED Program Manager

An AED program can be a big undertaking, taking time and valuable resources away from your core business. But it doesn't have to be.

First Voice + AED Program Manager is the most comprehensive yet affordable AED Program management system available. Built on a secure online platform, the program allows users the ability to easily manage and track each AED and corresponding First Voice or first aid supplies within their facilities from any computer.

This system is essential for organizations with one, or multiple AEDs and Emergency Response Teams spread out amongst various locations.



Customer Managed First Voice+AED Program Manager (#AEDP1) features:

- · Monitor the expiration dates of all of your pads, batteries, and first aid or First Voice supplies
- Monitor the CPR/AED/First Aid/BBP re-certification schedules for all of your designated responders and any in-house training instructors
- Input and track any AED's monthly maintenance information
- · Generate informational reports about your AED and first aid program anytime it's needed
- Enter the hazards, notes, and reminders about your AED/first aid program equipment that are helpful to you and specific to any placement locations
- Allows access by multiple AED administrators and view-only users

First Voice Managed First Voice+AED Program Manager (#AEDP2)

The First Voice Managed Data Entry option ensures all administrative data entry is done by First Voice medical direction and program management technical support staff that will monitor and notify you of any non-compliance and program needs as they occur; protecting you completely without distracting you from normal workday pressures and duties.

For the most comprehensive AED Management Solution make sure you add:

First Voice Medical Direction Service (#MD01)

Medical Direction is an important component to organizations that are purchasing an AED.

First Voice Medical Direction Service includes:

- Physician Supervision
- Training and Support
- · AED Protocol Standards Oversight

